
fall little league and junior league softball practice schedule
2016 season

 practices held at Wake Forest Middle School

Team Team
Sat 6-Aug 9:00 AM rams Mon 22-Aug 6:00 PM yellow jackets Mon 12-Sep 6:00 PM rams

11:00 AM sun devils 7:30 PM gamecocks 7:30 PM sun devils

1:00 PM tigers Tue 23-Aug 6:00 PM rams Wed 14-Sep 6:00 PM tigers

7:30 PM sun devils 7:30 PM yellow jackets

Mon 8-Aug 6:00 PM rams Wed 24-Aug 6:00 PM tigers Thu 15-Sep 6:00 PM gamecocks

7:30 PM hurricanes 7:30 PM hurricanes

Tue 9-Aug 6:00 PM sun devils Sat 27-Aug 8:30 AM gamecocks

10:00 AM rams

Wed 10-Aug 6:00 PM tigers 11:30 AM sun devils Mon 19-Sep 6:00 PM sun devils

1:00 PM tigers 7:30 PM tigers

Sat 13-Aug 8:30 AM sun devils 2:30 PM hurricanes Wed 21-Sep 6:00 PM rams

10:00 AM tigers 4:00 PM yellow jackets 7:30 PM gamecocks

11:30 AM hurricanes Thu 22-Sep 6:00 PM hurricanes

1:00 PM yellow jackets Mon 29-Aug 6:00 PM rams 7:30 PM yellow jackets

2:30 PM gamecocks 7:30 PM sun devils

4:00 PM rams Tue 30-Aug 6:00 PM tigers

7:30 PM hurricanes Mon 26-Sep 6:00 PM tigers

Mon 15-Aug 6:00 PM tigers Wed 31-Aug 6:00 PM yellow jackets 7:30 PM rams

7:30 PM hurricanes 7:30 PM gamecocks Wed 28-Sep 6:00 PM sun devils

Tue 16-Aug 6:00 PM yellow jackets Sat 3-Sep 8:30 AM sun devils 7:30 PM hurricanes

7:30 PM gamecocks 10:00 AM tigers Thu 29-Sep 6:00 PM yellow jackets

Wed 17-Aug 6:00 PM rams 11:30 AM hurricanes 7:30 PM gamecocks

7:30 PM sun devils 1:00 PM yellow jackets

Sat 20-Aug 8:30 AM hurricanes 2:30 PM gamecocks

10:00 AM yellow jackets 4:00 PM rams

11:30 AM gamecocks

1:00 PM rams Mon 5-Sep 6:00 PM hurricanes

2:30 PM sun devils 7:30 PM yellow jackets

4:00 PM tigers GAMES BEGIN SEPTEMBER 6

Wed 7-Sep 6:00 PM gamecocks

7:30 PM tigers

Thu 8-Sep 6:00 PM rams

7:30 PM sun devils


